
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF INDEPENDENT LAWYERS 
SUPERVISION OF SEARCH ORDERS (ANTON PILLER) 

 

 

Name Practice Email 

Adrian Chai Ashurst Australia adrian.chai@ashurst.com 

Stewart Forbes Stewart Forbes forbes@wacosts.com.au 

Mark Holler Francis Burt 
Chambers 

mholler@francisburt.com.au 

Kim Lendich Francis Burt 
Chambers 

klendich@francisburt.com.au 

Stephen Penrose Tottle Partners spenrose@tottle.com 

Alex Rickarby K&L Gates alex.rickarby@klgates.com 

Colin Touyz Hammond King 
Touyz 

colin.touyz@hktlaw.com 

Lucas Wilk Ashurst Australia lucas.wilk@ashurst.com 
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